1:00

1:05

1:10

2:55

3:00

AGENDA
CEO SEARCH COMMITTEE
VIRGINIA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP AUTHORITY
HYBRID MEETING: IN-PERSON AND ZOOM
VEDP OFFICES AT 901 EAST CARY STREET
MAGGIE WALKER ROOM, 7™ FLOOR
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2022 1:00 P.M.

Call to Order
Public Comment Period

Motion to Enter Closed Meeting
Consider Candidates for Employment

Return from Closed Meeting — Certification

Adjourn



