AGENDA

CEO SEARCH COMMITTEE

VIRGINIA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP AUTHORITY

HYBRID MEETING: IN-PERSON AND ZOOM

VEDP OFFICES AT 901 EAST CARY STREET

MAGGIE WALKER ROOM, 7TH FLOOR

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2022 1:00 P.M.

1:00	Call to Order
1:05	Public Comment Period
1:10	Motion to Enter Closed Meeting Consider Candidates for Employment
2:55	Return from Closed Meeting – Certification
3:00	Adjourn